Short Datasheet
SC14441A/B/C, SC14442A
1.8 Single Chips for DECT with RFPA and QSPI
R32DO0002EE0100   Rev.01.00
June 26, 2024
CFR0011-120-00
Page 1
© 2024 Renesas Electronics

CFR0011-120-00
Page 10
3. Ordering Information
The ordering number consists of the part number followed by a suffix indicating the packing method. For details
and availability, please consult your Renesas local sales representative.
Table 2. Ordering information
Part number Package Size (mm) Shipment form Pack quantity
SC14441C52R101QNCT QFN88 package 10 x 10  Tray MOQ 1680
SC14441B52RLT LGA96 package 14 x 14  Tray MOQ 1190
SC14441A/B/C, SC14442A Short Datasheet
R32DO0002EE0100   Rev.01.00
June 26, 2024
CFR0011-120-00
Page 11